
 
Granola - Greek yogurt & mixed berries

Grilled Cheese Pita - spinach & feta

Crushed Avocado & Chickpea Dip - apricots & crisp bread

Falafel - amba & tahini

6.5

6

8.5

6.5

Shakshuka - eggs, tahini, flat bread /+ merguez sausage

Pancakes - spiced apple, mixed nuts, maple syrup, Greek yogurt

Huevos Rancheros - spiced flatbread, fried eggs, avocado

Huevos Rotos - smoked paprika bravas, fried egg, aioli /+ merguez sausage

Parma Ham, Avocado & Smoked Tomato on Sourdough

Poke Bowl - smoked salmon, bulgar, beetroot, avocado, carrot humous,
pomegranate

Poached Eggs & Avocado Sourdough / + Smoked Salmon

Gambas Skewer - garlic & chilli king prawns, roasted peppers

Koftas - lamb & beef koftas, roasted aubergine, tahini, zhug

Large Plates

13/16

14.5

11.5/14.5

13.5

16

15

16

Sides

Chunky Chips - zhug

Truffle & Parmesan Chips 

Spiced Cauliflower - amba tahini, pickled red onions 

Halloumi Fries - tzatziki

Squash & Feta Salad - seeds, grains & orange

Small Plates

5.5

6.5

6

7.5

13

13/16

7.5

C A F É

L U C A
Mediterranean Kitchen

 

Please make your waiter aware of any
allergies.

Saturday Brunch
served 12 - 4pm

Espresso Martini
Margarita
Garibaldi

Mimosa 
Hugo Spritz

Prosecco

Bottomless Cocktails & Prosecco +£30 

(unlimited for 90 mins)


